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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 41 Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos
24/11/2024 - 16:54 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 33.98 410
2. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 37.00 317
3. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 37.58 303
4. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Silves 39.46 262
5. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 40.91 235
6. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 45.27 173
7. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao 47.03 154

Juvenis A

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa AC 31.96 493
2. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 32.85 454
3. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 34.17 403
4. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 35.26 367
5. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 36.09 342
6. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico Guadiana 38.97 272
7. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 39.97 252
8. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Natação de Lagos 41.20 230
9. Catarina Carocinho, GONCALVES 10 Beja 42.20 214

10. Matilde Charrua, BEXIGA 10 Beja 44.65 180
11. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Natação de Lagos 48.46 141
12. Maria Goncalves, BARTOLOMEU 10 Tavira Natacao 49.72 130

Juvenis

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa AC 31.96 493
2. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 32.85 454
3. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 33.98 410
4. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 34.17 403
5. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 35.26 367
6. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 36.09 342
7. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 37.00 317
8. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 37.58 303
9. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Nautico Guadiana 38.97 272

10. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Silves 39.46 262
11. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 39.97 252
12. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 40.91 235
13. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Natação de Lagos 41.20 230
14. Catarina Carocinho, GONCALVES 10 Beja 42.20 214
15. Matilde Charrua, BEXIGA 10 Beja 44.65 180
16. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 45.27 173
17. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao 47.03 154
18. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Natação de Lagos 48.46 141
19. Maria Goncalves, BARTOLOMEU 10 Tavira Natacao 49.72 130

Juniores

1. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 31.50 515
2. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 31.87 497
3. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 33.24 438
4. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 33.43 430
5. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 34.44 394
6. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Natacao de Olhao 34.52 391
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 41, Femin., 50m Costas, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Natação de Lagos 36.14 341
8. Tessa De, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa AC 36.39 334
9. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 36.71 325

10. Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 37.52 304
11. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Beja 37.87 296
12. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 39.23 266
13. Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES 09 Nautico Guadiana 39.78 255
14. Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 39.88 253
15. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:41.51 15

Seniores

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 32.13 485
2. Inger, ARCTANDER 66 Lagoa AC 40.67 239

Classe S1-S14

1. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:41.51 15


